Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Crystals.EMB
Height: 74.6 mm
Width: 76.9 mm
Stitches: 11,666
Colors: 10
Color changes: 9
Trims: 27
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin: 18.65m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth
2. H-270-1266 Soft Grape Hemingworth
3. H-268-1213 Heather Hemingworth
4. H-060-1262 Periwinkle  Hemingworth
5. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth
6. [ ] H-076-1175 Wintergreen Hemingworth
7. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake Hemingworth
8. [ | H-267-1218 Orchid Hemingworth
9. [ 9 | H-265-1217 Pale Orchid Hemingworth
10. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:24:43 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:41:28 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.62

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
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Color: 1 Color: 2 Color: 3 Color: 4
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,492
Thread used: 7.88m

Code: H-270-1266
Name: Soft Grape
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,838
Thread used: 9.47m

Code: H-268-1213
Name: Heather
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,004
Thread used: 4.83m

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,011
Thread used: 5.03m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 717
Thread used: 2.78m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 940
Thread used: 4.01m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 531
Thread used: 2.09m

Color: 9

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-265-1217
Name: Pale Orchid
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 697
Thread used: 2.96m

Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,210
Thread used: 4.64m
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Color: 10 Color: 6 Color: 7 Color: 8
Stop: 5 Stop: 6 Stop: 7 Stop: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: H-055-1199 Code: H-076-1175 Code: H-069-1178 Code: H-267-1218
Name: Navy Name: Wintergreen Name: Crystal Lake Name: Orchid

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,226
Thread used: 11.10m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:24:43 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:41:28 PM

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CelestialCharms
Dragonfly.EMB
Height: 87.6 mm
Width: 89.6 mm
Stitches: 10,937
Colors: 12
Color changes: 11
Trims: 31
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin: ~ 18.03m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake  Hemingworth
2. H-076-1175 Wintergreen ~ Hemingworth
3. H-169-1042 Soft Sunlight ~Hemingworth
4. H-158-1062 Honey Butter  Hemingworth
5. H-110-1251 Dusty Green  Hemingworth
6. | | H-228-1023 Marigold Hemingworth
7. H-076-1175 Wintergreen  Hemingworth
8. |/ | H-165-1235 Cream Soda  Hemingworth
9. [ ] H-215-1166 Salmon Hemingworth
10.[ 9 | H-225-1022 Frosted Peach Hemingworth
1. H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin Hemingworth
12. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:28:01 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:41:54 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.53

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

\\7 S
Color: 1 Color: 12 Color: 3 Color: 4
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4

Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,632
Thread used: 20.46m

Code: H-076-1175
Name: Wintergreen
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 906
Thread used: 5.20m

Code: H-169-1042
Name: Soft Sunlight
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 322
Thread used: 1.64m

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,010
Thread used: 4.47m
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Color: 5
Stop: 5
Element:

Code: H-110-1251
Name: Dusty Green
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 548
Thread used: 2.46m

Color: 6

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: H-228-1023
Name: Marigold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 597
Thread used: 2.60m

Color: 2

Stop: 7

Element:

Code: H-076-1175
Name: Wintergreen
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 57

Thread used: 0.21m

Color: 7

Stop: 8

Element:

Code: H-165-1235
Name: Cream Soda
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 81

Thread used: 0.43m

Color: 8

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-215-1166
Name: Salmon
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 586
Thread used: 2.63m

Color: 9

Stop: 10

Element:

Code: H-225-1022
Name: Frosted Peach
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 299

Thread used: 1.21m

Color: 10

Stop: 11

Element:

Code: H-201-1031
Name: Rummy Raisin
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 151

Thread used: 0.72m

Color: 11

Stop: 12

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,748
Thread used: 10.26m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:28:01 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:41:54 PM

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms Eye.EMB
Height: 80.9 mm
Width: 69.2 mm
Stitches: 5,977
Colors: 5
Color changes: 4
Trims: 8
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin: 11.55m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-253-1148 Snowflake ~ Hemingworth
2. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake Hemingworth

3.[ | ] H-228-1023 Marigold  Hemingworth
4. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth
5. 5 H-001-1001 Pure White Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:28:46 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:10 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.59

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,562
Thread used: 8.76m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: H-001-1001
Name: Pure White
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 120
Thread used: 0.50m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,103
Thread used: 6.41m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 233
Thread used: 1.31m

N . -
Color: 1 Color: 2 Color: 3 Color: 4
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: H-253-1148 Code: H-069-1178 Code: H-228-1023 Code: H-055-1199
Name: Snowflake Name: Crystal Lake Name: Marigold Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,959
Thread used: 14.46m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:28:46 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:10 PM

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Flower.EMB
Height: 78.3 mm
Width: 63.8 mm
Stitches: 8,931
Colors: 6
Color changes: 5
Trims: 8
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  14.52m
Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-076-1175 Wintergreen ~ Hemingworth
2.7 ] H-215-1166 Salmon Hemingworth

3. H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin Hemingworth
4.[ T | H-165-1235 Cream Soda  Hemingworth

5 H-158-1062 Honey Butter ~Hemingworth

6. I H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:32:48 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:22 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.61

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Code: H-076-1175
Name: Wintergreen
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,717
Thread used: 8.30m

Code: H-215-1166
Name: Salmon
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,848
Thread used: 14.09m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 119
Thread used: 0.49m

Color: 6

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,327
Thread used: 5.18m

Code: H-201-1031
Name: Rummy Raisin
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,559
Thread used: 12.16m

Digitizer
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Color: 1 Color: 2 Color: 3 Color: 4
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: H-165-1235
Name: Cream Soda
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 361
Thread used: 2.13m

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:32:48 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:22 PM

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Moon&Cat.EMB

Design:CelestialCharms

Total bobbin: 28.26m

Height: 81.6 mm

Width: 84.5 mm

Stitches: 14,917

Colors: 10

Color changes: 9

Trims: 40

Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Color Sequence:
Color Code

- H-060-1262
H-069-1178
H-069-1178
H-169-1042
H-158-1062
[ | H-228-1023
H-055-1199
R H-110-1251
- H-055-1199
0. H-001-1001

SOePNO O E LN SR

Periwinkle Hemingworth
Crystal Lake Hemingworth
Crystal Lake Hemingworth
Soft Sunlight Hemingworth
Honey Butter Hemingworth
Marigold Hemingworth

Navy Hemingworth
Dusty Green Hemingworth
Navy Hemingworth

Pure White  Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:33:55 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:37 PM

Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.56

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

AT

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 4,588
Thread used: 26.22m

Color: 2

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,277
Thread used: 6.17m

Color: 3

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 629
Thread used: 3.46m

Color: 4

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: H-169-1042
Name: Soft Sunlight
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 373
Thread used: 1.85m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 342
Thread used: 1.95m

Color: 6

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: H-228-1023
Name: Marigold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 245
Thread used: 1.31m

Color: 21

Stop: 7

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 900
Thread used: 3.54m

Color: 7

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,482
Thread used: 19.24m

Color: 9

Stop: 10

Element:

Code: H-001-1001
Name: Pure White
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 415
Thread used: 1.47m

Color: 8

Stop: 8

Element:

Code: H-110-1251
Name: Dusty Green
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,666
Thread used: 12.32m

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:33:55 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:42:37 PM

Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms Moth.EMB
Height: 84.1 mm
Width: 84.8 mm
Stitches: 23,303
Colors: 14
Color changes: 13
Trims: 67
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin: ~ 43.45m
Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-074-1180 Teal Blue  Hemingworth
2. 2 H-081-1184 Deep Teal Hemingworth
3. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake Hemingworth
4. H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
5. I H-263-1269 Dark Purple  Hemingworth
6. [ | H-267-1218 Orchid Hemingworth
7. I H-261-1223 Royal Purple Hemingworth
8. 18] H-060-1262 Periwinkle ~ Hemingworth
9. H-270-1266 Soft Grape  Hemingworth
10. H-172-1225 Lemon Citrus Hemingworth
1. H-164-1138 Butter Taffy Hemingworth
12. 13 H-060-1262 Periwinkle Hemingworth
13.[ | H-228-1023 Marigold Hemingworth
14. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:35:55 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:06 PM

Page 1 of 3




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.56

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-074-1180
Name: Teal Blue
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 5,124
Thread used: 32.56m

Color: 2

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: H-081-1184
Name: Deep Teal
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,235
Thread used: 10.98m

Color: 3

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 345
Thread used: 1.64m

Color: 5

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: H-269-1214
Name: Lavender
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,752
Thread used: 22.18m
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Color: 6 Color: 7 Color: 8 Color: 9
Stop: 5 Stop: 6 Stop: 7 Stop: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:
Code: H-263-1269 Code: H-267-1218 Code: H-261-1223 Code: H-060-1262
Name: Dark Purple Name: Orchid Name: Royal Purple Name: Periwinkle

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,600
Thread used: 11.70m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,070
Thread used: 5.03m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 643
Thread used: 2.89m

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,073
Thread used: 5.48m
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Color: 10

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-270-1266
Name: Soft Grape
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 275
Thread used: 1.44m

Color: 11

Stop: 10

Element:

Code: H-172-1225
Name: Lemon Citrus
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 758
Thread used: 3.96m

Color: 12

Stop: 11

Element:

Code: H-164-1138
Name: Butter Taffy
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 713
Thread used: 2.63m

Color: 13

Stop: 12

Element:

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 275
Thread used: 1.10m

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:35:55 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:06 PM

Page 2 of 3



Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.56 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 13

Element:

Code: H-228-1023
Name: Marigold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,296
Thread used: 6.29m

Color: 14

Stop: 14

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,144
Thread used: 12.05m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:35:55 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:06 PM

Page 3 of 3




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Planet.EMB
Height: 53.2 mm
Width: 79.4 mm
Stitches: 7,984
Colors: 7
Color changes: 6
Trims: 18
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 18.66m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-268-1213 Heather Hemingworth
2. H-060-1262 Periwinkle ~ Hemingworth
3. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth
4. H-060-1262 Periwinkle  Hemingworth
5.0 | H-268-1213 Heather Hemingworth

6. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake Hemingworth

7. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:36:43 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:31 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.60

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 21

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-268-1213
Name: Heather
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,406
Thread used: 15.50m

Color: 22

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 619
Thread used: 3.71m

Color: 3

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,928
Thread used: 12.55m

Color: 1

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: H-268-1213
Name: Heather
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 84

Thread used: 0.39m

Color: 4

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 221
Thread used: 0.92m

Color: 5

Stop: 7

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,246
Thread used: 11.49m

Color: 2

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 480
Thread used: 2.91m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:36:43 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:31 PM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
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Design:CelestialCharms

Sun&Moon.EMB

Height:
Width:
Stitches:
Colors:

Color changes:

Trims:
Hoop:
Total bobbin:

100(W) x 100(H) mm

Color Sequence:

Color

20 ® N Ok wN =R

Code Name

H-184-1040
. H-191-1052
H-069-1178
H-060-1262
H-169-1042
[ | H-228-1023
H-169-1042
H-158-1062
. [ | H-215-1166
0. JIEI H-055-1199

Maize

Old Gold
Crystal Lake
Periwinkle
Soft Sunlight
Marigold
Soft Sunlight
Honey Butter
Salmon
Navy

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:38:08 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:46 PM

Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.53

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 21

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-184-1040
Name: Maize

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 4,315
Thread used: 18.65m

Color: 2

Stop: 2

Element:

Code: H-191-1052
Name: Old Gold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,958
Thread used: 13.10m

Color: 3

Stop: 3

Element:

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,840
Thread used: 11.47m

Color: 4

Stop: 4

Element:

Code: H-060-1262
Name: Periwinkle
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 207
Thread used: 0.85m

Color: 5

Stop: 5

Element:

Code: H-169-1042
Name: Soft Sunlight
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 54

Thread used: 0.21m

Color: 6

Stop: 6

Element:

Code: H-228-1023
Name: Marigold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,452
Thread used: 16.50m

Color: 8

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-215-1166
Name: Salmon
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 148
Thread used: 0.65m

Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,712
Thread used: 10.29m

Color: 7

Stop: 7

Element:

Code: H-169-1042
Name: Soft Sunlight
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 83

Thread used: 0.32m

Color: 1

Stop: 8

Element:

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 214
Thread used: 0.89m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:38:08 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:43:46 PM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms_Mushroom.
EMB
Height: 90.2 mm
Width: 64.9 mm
Stitches: 14,991
Colors: 12
Color changes: 11
Trims: 42
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 28.86m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-069-1178 Crystal Lake  Hemingworth
2. |7 | H-228-1023 Marigold Hemingworth
3. [0 ] H-165-1235 Cream Soda  Hemingworth
4. H-158-1062 Honey Butter  Hemingworth
5. [ | | H-165-1235 Cream Soda  Hemingworth
6. [ H-110-1251 Dusty Green  Hemingworth
7. H-169-1042 Soft Sunlight ~Hemingworth
8. [ | H-165-1235 Cream Soda  Hemingworth
9. H-158-1062 Honey Butter ~Hemingworth
10. JEJ H-201-1031 Rummy Raisin Hemingworth
1. H-055-1199 Navy Hemingworth
12. 7 H-181-1037 Cornsilk Hemingworth
i
Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:39:33 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:44:03 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence

Zoom: 0.53

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Code: H-069-1178
Name: Crystal Lake
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 5,038
Thread used: 31.35m

Code: H-228-1023
Name: Marigold
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,018
Thread used: 5.61m

Color: 1 Color: 2 Color: 3 Color: 4
Stop: 1 Stop: 2 Stop: 3 Stop: 4
Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: H-165-1235
Name: Cream Soda
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 671
Thread used: 3.31m

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 494
Thread used: 2.33m

Code: H-165-1235
Name: Cream Soda
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 445
Thread used: 2.33m

Code: H-110-1251
Name: Dusty Green
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,328
Thread used: 6.39m

- ¢ y ¢ %
| %@, \«/
Color: 11 Color: 6 Color: 12 Color: 5
Stop: 5 Stop: 6 Stop: 7 Stop: 8
Element: Element: Element: Element:

Code: H-169-1042
Name: Soft Sunlight
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,251
Thread used: 5.99m

Code: H-165-1235
Name: Cream Soda
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 220
Thread used: 0.91m

Color: 8

Stop: 9

Element:

Code: H-158-1062
Name: Honey Butter
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 446
Thread used: 2.13m

Color: 9

Stop: 10

Element:

Code: H-201-1031
Name: Rummy Raisin
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,126
Thread used: 6.43m

Color: 10

Stop: 11

Element:

Code: H-055-1199
Name: Navy

Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,798
Thread used: 11.30m

Color: 7

Stop: 12

Element:

Code: H-181-1037
Name: Cornsilk
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 156
Thread used: 0.60m

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:39:33 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:44:03 PM

Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CelestialCharms
Moon&Cat.EMB

Height: 81.4 mm

Width: 84.3 mm

Stitches: 4,247

Colors: 1

Color changes: 0

Trims: 16

Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  8.23m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. I H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:04 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:36 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence Zoom: 0.56 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 4

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 4,247
Thread used: 22.38m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:04 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:36 PM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Crystals.EMB
Height: 74.6 mm
Width: 76.9 mm
Stitches: 1,926
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 3
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin: 2.11m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:30 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:59:10 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence Zoom: 0.62 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,926
Thread used: 7.42m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:30 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 3:59:10 PM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Dragonfly.EMB
Height: 87.6 mm
Width: 89.6 mm
Stitches: 2,742
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 6
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  2.81m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:43 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:02 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence Zoom: 0.53 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,742
Thread used: 10.23m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:43 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:02 PM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms Eye.EMB
Height: 80.9 mm
Width: 69.2 mm
Stitches: 3,028
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 2
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin: 5.01m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:49 PM

Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:15 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence Zoom: 0.59 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,028
Thread used: 14.51m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:49 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:15 PM Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Flower.EMB
Height: 78.3 mm
Width: 63.5 mm
Stitches: 1,329
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 1
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  1.49m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:54 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:26 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence Zoom: 0.61 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 1,329
Thread used: 5.17m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:56:54 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:26 PM Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Moth.EMB
Height: 84.1 mm
Width: 84.6 mm
Stitches: 3,139
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 17
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 3.41m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 15/05/2025 8:20:26 AM Date printed: 15/05/2025 8:20:28 AM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence Zoom: 0.56 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 14

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 3,139
Thread used: 12.04m

Authors: Design last saved : 15/05/2025 8:20:26 AM Date printed: 15/05/2025 8:20:28 AM Page 2 of 2




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms_Mushroo
m.EMB
Height: 90.0 mm
Width: 64.4 mm
Stitches: 2,958
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 14
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  3.55m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:27 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:01:05 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence Zoom: 0.53 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,958
Thread used: 11.91m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:27 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:01:05 PM Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CelestialCharms
Planet.EMB
Height: 53.2 mm
Width: 79.4 mm
Stitches: 2,247
Colors: 1
Color changes: 0
Trims: 9
Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin:  4.15m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:13 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:47 PM Page 1 of 2



Color Sequence Zoom: 0.60 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,247
Thread used: 11.49m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:13 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:47 PM Page 2 of 2



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CelestialCharms
Sun&Moon.EMB

Height: 84.5 mm

Width: 90.0 mm

Stitches: 2,716

Colors: 1

Color changes: 0

Trims: 17

Hoop: 100(W) x 100(H) mm

Total bobbin: 2.88m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-263-1269 Dark Purple Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:22 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:56 PM Page 1 of 2




Color Sequence Zoom: 0.53 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Color: 1

Stop: 1

Element:

Code: H-263-1269
Name: Dark Purple
Chart: Hemingworth
Stitches: 2,716
Thread used: 10.28m

Authors: Design last saved : 14/05/2025 3:57:22 PM Date printed: 14/05/2025 4:00:56 PM Page 2 of 2
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